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CDIO5*NC GP - Grand Prix (GP)

International | Horse
Saturday 15 July 2017

12 participants, 6 to Pricegiving
Last updated 2017-07-15 20:09

Start list
Rank Time Rider H.No
1 wm 13:17 Patrik Kittel 921
SWE
2 we 12:15 Tinne 929
SWE Vilhelmson
Silfvén

3 um 11:39 Rose Mathisen 924
SWE

l

Marking Sheet

Horse

Sex / Studbook /
Color/Born/ Sire x
Dam sire / Breeder /
Owner

Deja

Mare /SWB/Bay/
2004 / Silvano x
Don Schufro / Marie
Harward,
Smygehamn / Marie
Harward

Paridon Magi
Gelding /SWB/
Brown /2003 /Don
Primero x Napoleon
625/ Niclas
Magnussontomelilla
/ Lovsta Stuteri Ab

Zuidenwind

1187

hingst / KWPN /
Bay /2004 /0o
Seven x Jazz / H.
Van Helvoirt,
Rosmalen / Gransho
Stuteri & VDL Stud

http://online.equipe.com/en/class_sections/255763

Falsterbo Horse Show Dressage 2017

International | National | Regional | Pony | Horse | Dressage | Team
Monday 10 July 2017 - Sunday 16 July 2017

Press results

Prize E H C M

6500€ 76.100 74.300 76.100 73.000
1 2 1 2

4500€ 72.900 73.900 72.800 73.300
2 3 2 1

3500€ 72.000 74.400 72.700 72.000
3 1 3 3

16.07.17, 06:40



CDIO5*-NC GP - Grand Prix (GP)

Rank

2 [l

DEN

Time

12:59

13:26

12:06

Rider

Chase Hickok

Tatyana
Kosterina

Allan Uglsg
Grgn

H.No

930

917

902

Horse

Sex / Studbook /
Color /Born/ Sire x
Dam sire / Breeder /
Owner

Sagacious HF
Gelding / KWPN /
Black / 1999 / Welt
Hit Il x Cocktail / G.
Van De Boogaard,
Erp/ Hyperion
FarmInc

Diavolessa VA
Mare /HANN /
Brownbay /2008 /
Don Frederico x
Londonderry /
Scheele Von Alven,
Josef / Josef
Scheele Von Alven

Wasabi Old
Gelding / OLDBG/
Dark Bay / 2005 /
Welt Hit IV x Lancer
| / Radloff, Hans /
Michalke, Victoria

[missing "en.remain_sentence.not_placed_word.to Pricegiving" translation]
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@ 12:50 Stanislav

RUS
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DEN
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DEN

11:30

13:35

13:08

Cherednichenko

Karin Nissen

Charlotte Jorst

Malene
Kohlschmidt
Ebbesen

916

908

931

905

Vosk

Gelding //Brown/
2005 / Vodoley / /

Merkulova, Inessa

Eno

Gelding // Chestnut
/2004 / Eskadron x
Pardon // Karin
Nissen & Torben
Suhr

Kastel's
Nintendo

hingst / KWPN /
Bay /2003 / Negro
x Monaco/ C.
Rommens, Bavel /
Kastel Denmark

Mira
Mare/DWB/Bay/
2000 / Michellino x
Blue Hors Cavan//
Malene Ebbesen

Prize

2500€

1500 €

1500€

http://online.equipe.com/en/class_sections/255763

E

70.300
4

70.000
5

68.200
7

69.800

65.800

64.200
10

64.600

69.300

71.600

70.200

68.200

66.200

67.200

65.200
10

71.300

67.800

69.400

67.500

66.900

65.400

63.000
11

70.700

70.600

67.300

69.600

65.400

66.600

62.900
10

16.07.17, 06:40
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Rank Time Rider H.No

11 g 11:48 LarisaBushina 915
RUS

12 L= 11:57 Mette 932
USA Rosencrantz

Officials

=== Mariette Sanders-Van Gansewinkel

|

Nep JudgebyE

E: Annette Fransen lacobaeus
swe JudgebyH

Ez Hans-Christian Matthiesen

DEN Judge by C

= Anne Gribbons

usa Judgeby M

Nz
= Isobel Wessels

cBr JudgebyB

Horse

Sex / Studbook /
Color /Born/ Sire x
Dam sire / Breeder /
Owner

JuJu

Gelding/ HANN /
Bay /2004 /
Vdumchivy x Diofan
// Sokolova
V.&Bushina, L.

Marron

Gelding/ DWB/
Brown /2000 /
Michellino x
Woernitz/ Ole
Pedersen, Suldrup /
Mette Rosencrantz

http://online.equipe.com/en/class_sections/255763

Prize E H C M

63.400 64.800 64.100 62.600
11 11 10 11

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

16.07.17, 06:40



